HOLY CROSS SCHOOIL, AGARTALA
Time Table for Pre-Board Examination X & XlI (ICSE / ISC - 2022)

-

Exam Starting Time :

ICSE (X) : 09.00 am ISC (XID : 12.00 Noon
Date & bay X | Xl
28/03/2022, Monday Mathematics Mathematics
29/03/2022, Tuesday English Language
30/03/2022, Wednesday English Literature Physics—— | / Pol. Science
31/03/2022, Thursday Biology -
01/04/2022, Friday - English Literature
02/04/2022, Saturday History & Civics
04/04/2022, Monday Physics Geography / Biology - |
05/04/2022, Tuesday | -
06/04/2022, Wednesday Hindi / Bengali Sociology / Chemistry - |
07/04/2022, Thursday Geography English Language
08/04/2022, Friday Chemistry | Computer Science -1
11/04/2022, Monday Computer Application Economics

)
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